Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Hamilton SC

Zorra FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Georgina SC

Meaford Skating Club
London SC

Windsor FSC

Bothwell FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Hamilton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Exeter FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Thunder Bay FSC
Plattsville FSC

Meaford Skating Club

1 Madelyn Wilk

2 Ella McRoberts

3 Asia Dang-Hill

4 Megan Jaynes

5  Emma Fulford

6  Nicole Gallo

7 Vanessa Barraco

8  Karolyn Rombouts

9  Amanda MacNeil

10 Kalysta Fletcher

11 Olivia Grant

12 Charlotte Gregus

13  Ashley Backshall

14 Brooke Arenburg
WD Katie Szever
WD Teagan Davies
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Roblyn Partridge

Date:

3-Feb-2019

Super Series - Snow Chill - St. Thomas 2019

Joe Thornton Community Centre

Section
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3:35:42PM

FEB 1to 3, 2019

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

36.99
32.75
32.68
32.32
31.41
29.89
29.58
29.32
24.90
24.52
24.40
24.30
23.88
19.87
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Points

36.99
32.75
32.68
32.32
3141
29.89
29.58
29.32
24.90
24.52
24.40
24.30
23.88
19.87

Katherine Cruickshank
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